
 
MECK Pre-K 

Child-Friendly Online Learning Resources for Families 
 

Company Link Description 

Mystery Science https://mysteryscience.com/  

Science Activities and lessons for Pre-K to Grade 5 Open and 
Go lessons that inspire a love of science 

Switcheroozoo www.switcheroozoo.com  

Watch, listen and play games to learn about amazing 
animals 

Funbrain www.funbrain.com  Play games while practicing math and reading 

Nat Geo for Kids www.kids.nationalgeographic.com  Learn all about geography and fascinating animals 

Seussville www.seussville.com  

Read, play games, and hang out with Dr. Seuss and his 
friends! 

ABCya! www.abcya.com  Practice math and reading skills all while playing fun games 

PBS Kids www.pbs.org  Hang out with your favorite characters all while learning! 

Starfall www.starfall.com  Practice your phonics skills with these read-along stories! 

Storyline Online www.storylineonline.net  

Have some of your favorite stories read to you by movie 
stars! 

Highlights Kids www.highlightskids.com  Read, play games and conduct cool science experiments! 

Oxford Owl https://www.oxfordowl.co.uk/  Free resources to support learning at home 

Make Me Genius https://www.makemegenius.com/  Science videos and fun facts for children  

NGAkids Art 
Zone https://www.nga.gov/education/kids.html  

NGAkids introduction to art using tools that encourage 
exploration and creativity 

Turtle Diary https://www.turtlediary.com/  

TurtleDiary activities pair with the appropriate grade level 
to enhance retention of material and increase success in the 
classroom. 

Sesame Street https://www.sesamestreet.org/  Play educational games, watch videos, and create art 

Tvokids https://www.tvokids.com/preschool  

Play free educational games and watch educational 
programming for preschool and school aged kids 2-11 years 
old. 

NASA Kids' Club https://www.nasa.gov/kidsclub/index.html  

NASA Kids’ Club – a place to play games and learn about 
NASA! 

The Magic School 
Bus 

https://kids.scholastic.com/kids/books/the-magic-
school-bus/  

Magic School Bus and its books, try experiments, print out 
coloring pages 

Scholastic Kids https://kids.scholastic.com/kids/home/  

Scholastic's website for kids about books, reading, authors, 
games & more. 

Discovery Kids 
Plus https://www.discoverykidsplus.com/ 

Play educational games, watch videos, and create art 
(Spanish) 

Story Place https://www.storyplace.org/es Free resources to support learning at home (Spanish) 

PBS Kids (Noah) https://pbskids.org/noah/ 
Hang out with your favorite characters all while learning! 
(Spanish) 
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